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	Who do I contact?

	· Attendance
· Enrolling/Withdrawing a Student
· Update Student/Parent Contact Info
· Powerschool Questions/Access
	Rebecca McBride, Data Manager
Rebecca.McBride@ucps.k12.nc.us
Powerschool Parent Portal Information



	· Student Health/Medication Questions
	Tina McSweeney, School Nurse
Tina.McSweeney@ucps.k12.nc.us
UCPS School Health Site


	· Student Tech Support (Chromebooks)
	Fabian Camargo-Soto, Systems Engineer
Fabian.CamargoSoto@ucps.k12.nc.us
UCPS Student Helpdesk 


	· Canvas questions
· Student ID/Login Information
· NCEdcloud Login Issues
	Your Student’s Teacher
Carmen Wallace, Media Coordinator
CarmenC.Wallace@ucps.k12.nc.us 


	· Teacher Contact Information
	Staff Directory


	· Cafeteria
	Kristin Fielding, School Nutrition Manager
Kristin.Fielding@ucps.k12.nc.us
School Nutrition Website


	· Student Support
· 504 Support
	N. Suarez(8th), S. Harris(7th), C. Meyers(6th)
School Counselors
Nicholas.Suarez@ucps.k12.nc.us
Shana.Harris@ucps.k12.nc.us
Caroline.Myers@ucps.k12.nc.us 


	· Transportation Concerns
	S. Kadir, Assistant Principal
Sulayman.Kadir@ucps.k12.nc.us


	· IEP Information
	S. Williams, Assistant Principal
Susan.Williams@ucps.k12.nc.us
UCPS EC Program


	· Transportation – Bus Stops & Routing
	


	· PTSO
	MRMSptsoPresident@gmail.com
MRMS PTSO Website




